
CHAI
SPICED

INGREDIENTS
Sugar, Maltodextrin, Spices (4%), Black tea 
extract (2%), Thickener: carboxy methyl 
cellulose, Natural flavouring. 

STORAGE
Contents may settle during transport. Store 
in a cool dry place. Reseal pack after use. 
For best results use within four weeks of 
opening.

Over two decades in the making, our signature 
Zuma Spiced Chai is the perfect balance of black 
tea, natural ginger, and just the right touch of 
cinnamon, blended with aromatic spices. Enjoy it 
traditionally with steamed plant or regular milk, 
or shake things up by adding it to cold drinks for a 
twist on the everyday.

*Made with 28g powder, 110ml water, 200ml semi-skimmed milk.
1.	 Put 1 scoop (28g) Zuma Spiced Chai into a 12oz cup.

2.	 Add 110ml of hot water and mix until smooth.  

3.	 Steam 200ml milk. Add to cup, stirring as you pour.

HOW TO MAKE (12OZ/355ML)

1 2 3

•	 No artificial colours or flavours
•	 Approved by The Vegan Society

TIN 1KG ℮

SERVING SIZE 28G

SERVINGS APPROX 35

NUTRITION Per 100g  
as sold

Per 355ml serve 
with milk*

Energy

Fat

of which saturates

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre

Protein

Salt

1593 kJ /� 
376 kcal

0 g

0 g

93 g

52 g

2.1 g

0 g

0.14 g

848 kJ /� 
200 kcal

3.5 g

2.2 g

36 g

24 g

0.6 g

7.3 g

0.26 g
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