## SPICED CHAI

Over two decades in the making, our signature **Zuma Spiced Chai** is the perfect balance of black tea, natural ginger, and just the right touch of cinnamon, blended with aromatic spices. Enjoy it traditionally with steamed plant or regular milk, or shake things up by adding it to cold drinks for a twist on the everyday.

- · No artificial colours or flavours
- · Approved by The Vegan Society



TIN	1KG e
SERVING SIZE	28G

SEKVINGS	APPROX 35	
NUTRITION	Per 100g as sold	Per 355ml serve with milk*
Energy	1593 kJ / 376 kcal	848 kJ / 200 kcal
Fat	0 g	3.5 g
of which saturates	0 g	2.2 g
Carbohydrate	93 g	36 g
of which sugars	52 g	24 g
Fibre	2.1 g	0.6 g
Protein	0 g	7.3 g
Salt	0.14 a	0.26 g

\*Made with 28g powder, 110ml water, 200ml semi-skimmed milk.

## **HOW TO MAKE** (120Z/355ML)



- 1. Put 1 scoop (28g) Zuma Spiced Chai into a 12oz cup.
- 2. Add 110ml of hot water and mix until smooth.
- 3. Steam 200ml milk. Add to cup, stirring as you pour.



## **INGREDIENTS**

CEDVINGS

Sugar, Maltodextrin, Spices (4%), Black tea extract (2%), Thickener: carboxy methyl cellulose, Natural flavouring.

## **STORAGE**

Contents may settle during transport. Store in a cool dry place. Reseal pack after use. For best results use within four weeks of opening.